
FEED THE NEED
- EDHS December Contest -

Mon. Dec. 11 Tues. Dec. 12 Wed. Dec. 13 Thurs. Dec 14 Fri. Dec. 15

Cleaning
Products,

Toilet Paper
Paper Towels

Personal
Hygiene
Products

Juice
Tea

Instant Coffee

Canned Fruit
Oatmeal

Canned Chicken
Dry Milk

(milk alternatives)

Mon. Dec. 18 Tues. Dec. 19 Wed. Dec. 20 Thurs. Dec. 22 Fri. Dec. 23

Money
Grocery Gift

Cards

Contest Over!
Last minute donations

accepted. (No points given)

Winner will be
announced!

CEREAL
PARTY!

** Please bring donation items to the Lobby, EACH morning,
after the announcements **


